Women, Poojappura, Thiruvananthapuram. (Schedula attached)
Date and time of issuing of Tender forms 03.12.2025,9 am

Due date and time for receipt of Tender 18.12.2025 ,2.00 pm

Date and time for opening of Tender 18.12.2025, 3.00 pm

Earnest money deposit Rs. 14,000/- (Fourteen Thousand only)

fender fee Rs. 1,000/--(Rupees One Thousand only)
Security Deposit lYo of the quoted Amount

Date up to which the rates are to be firm Three months from the last date
for submission of the Tender

)uration of the work Within 30 days on receipt of the work order